(\ RADIORAMA

Publicidad Comercial de Mexico, S.A de C.V.

Estacion
Modalidad

Marca

Modelo

Serie

Potencia Diurna
Tension Diurna
Corriente Diurna
Eficiencia Diurna
Potencia Nocturna
Tension Nocturna
Corriente Nocturna
Eficiencia Nocturna
Condiciones
Observaciones

Registro ante Cofetel

XECO

Aux. Noc/Emergente Do.
CONTINENTAL ELECTRONICS
316-F

163

10 kW

9200 V

18A

61 %

5 kw

7300 V

1.2A

58 %



